

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.5853 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	06.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner/s, post on 31.01.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	